Building

Planning

Cannabis

Building Permit Applications Received
ADU Permit Applications Received
Plan Checks Completed
Building Permits Issued
ADU
Amnesty

Quick Check

New Single Family
New Multi Family
New Commercial / Industrial
Additions / Remodels
Grading
Ukiah
Total Valuation
Fort Bragg
Total Valuation
Inspections Performed

Business License Applications

Minor Planning Applications Received

Coastal Development Admin Permits
Boundary Line Adjustments
Certificates of Compliance
Administrative Permits
Agricultural Preserve Applications
Categorical Exclusions and Emergency Permits
Major Planning Applications Received
Subdivisions
Use Permits
Variances
Coastal Development Standard Permits
General Plan Amendments / Rezones
Ordinance Amendments
Projects to Hearing

Property Profiles

AG Permits Applied
AG Permits Approved
AG Permits Issued

AG Permits Applied since 5/4/2016
AG Permits Approved since 5/4/2016
AG Permits Issued since 5/4/2016

Mendocino County Planning and Building Services

Monthly Activity Report: 5/1/19 to 5/31/19

Current Fiscal Year: 7/1/18 to 5/31/19

Month

405
4
343
270

173
$3,598,660
97
$1,833,637
604

21
25

-
P oo

O W WNWOOWO® O

N
[y

28

1262
242
225

FY

3,259
11
2,852
2,536

118
188

88
0
53
214
44
1,603
$50,575,250
933
$15,613,588
7,804

280
236

11
47
17
113
3
42
63
4
26
4
37
15
4
204

89
411
38
51



