

Mendocino County Planning and Building Services

Monthly Activity Report: 5/1/19 to 5/31/19

Current Fiscal Year: 7/1/18 to 5/31/19

		Month	FY
	Building Permit Applications Received	405	3,259
Building	ADU Permit Applications Received	4	11
	Plan Checks Completed	343	2,852
	Building Permits Issued	270	2,536
	ADU	1	3
	Amnesty	2	118
	Quick Check	20	188
	New Single Family	9	88
	New Multi Family	0	0
	New Commercial / Industrial	8	53
	Additions / Remodels	23	214
	Grading	11	44
	Ukiah	173	1,603
	Total Valuation	\$3,598,660	\$50,575,250
	Fort Bragg	97	933
	Total Valuation	\$1,833,637	\$15,613,588
	Inspections Performed	604	7,804
Planning	Business License Applications	21	280
	Minor Planning Applications Received	25	236
	Coastal Development Admin Permits	0	11
	Boundary Line Adjustments	5	47
	Certificates of Compliance	1	17
	Administrative Permits	12	113
	Agricultural Preserve Applications	0	3
	Categorical Exclusions and Emergency Permits	6	42
	Major Planning Applications Received	8	63
	Subdivisions	0	4
	Use Permits	3	26
	Variances	2	4
	Coastal Development Standard Permits	3	37
	General Plan Amendments / Rezones	3	15
	Ordinance Amendments	0	4
	Projects to Hearing	21	204
Cannabis			
	Property Profiles	0	89
	AG Permits Applied	28	411
	AG Permits Approved	2	38
	AG Permits Issued	1	51
	AG Permits Applied since 5/4/2016	1262	
	AG Permits Approved since 5/4/2016	242	
	AG Permits Issued since 5/4/2016	225	